® brembo

BRAKE PAD PRIME CERAMIC
P68044N

The P68044N NAO brake pad is
synonymous with reliability

Brembo NAO brake pads stand out for their ultimate
braking comfort, reduced friction wear and low dust
mission, which makes for cleaner rims and reduced
maintenance requirements. The advanced friction
material in keeping with the strictest environmental
standards is the main distinguishing feature of NAO
compounds.
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Technical specifications

EAN code
8020584089729

Width
131 mm

Wear indicator
Without

COMPATIBLE VEHICLES

COMPATIBLE OE PART NUMBERS

4154210310

4154210610

4154300022

A4154210310

A4154210610

A4154300022

410601334R

410603750R

7701209864

7701210110

8660000762

8660004532

Axle
Front

Height
62 mm

WVA number
24693
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Thickness

19 mm

Braking system
Bosch

Accessories

With accessories
With anti-squeal
shim

With brake caliper
bolts

4X

-

Qe
] ZX I


https://www.bremboparts.com/catalogue/pdf/productredirect/pad/P68044N?compatibility=true



